



2023:RJ-JP:18892

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 249/2022

Pappu Qureshi Son Of Chunnu Patodi Qureshi

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sameer Hussain for Mr. Mohammed Shoaib Mirza
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rishi Raj Singh Rathore, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

07/02/2025

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter after six weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

Neeru/140